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NameDatumÄnderungZust.

DIN ISO 2768 - m

zul. Abw. Oberfläche

blank, sand- 
gestrahlt

Werkstoff

1
1

A4

1:20

von
Blatt

Maßstab Masse

CAD: SolidWorks

Zeichnungsnummer

BenennungDatum

The Flame

Verwendungsbereich

Garten- und Wohnanlagen Grundfläche m²
180 kg

Stahlblech 10 mm + 3 mm ca. 1,65
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